
Organization Name Phone 
S&M Pro Group Jessica Jueen 832-885-6576
GCI Solutions LLC Gina Diaz 713-470-0092
Advancetech Systems 2, Inc. Terry Gomes 713-777-7878
UT System Cynthia Booker 409-772-1353
Subcontractor USA Mr. D-mars 281-748-8111
James White 713-780-1023
TPMG Construction Kevin Calvin 713-516-3462
TPMG Construction Katrina Calvin 713-304-9774
SBL Solutions Erica Pittman 281-669-7581
Lone Star Underground Utilities Bruce French 713-301-2383
Lone Star Underground Utilities Noe Macias 281-867-0618
Keystone Resources Noah Bergeron 713-874-0162
GAP Engineering & Construction Troy Snead 832-242-4346
E2 Optics Eddie Gonzalez 281-425-5393
D&S Supplies Dana Carmouche 832-805-9466
COH-SPD Yesenia Chuca 832-393-8727
AGS Consultants Cherie Cross 713-882-4498
Castec Construction Ben Obaretin 713-927-4022

Maintenance Construction Services Martin Villarreal 281-914-7114
Elias Commerical Roof Systems They Nguyen 281-914-7114
Posey's Construction  & 
Development Bobby Posey 832-754-5683
Control Systems Solutions Bernard A. Aleem 281-788-3325
OSI Services, LLC Roderick Jackson 713-516-5780
MCS Frank Garcia 832-257-0063
Floors2Luv LLC Anthony H. Batista 713-446-5654
Ruben Mercardo, Jr. Ipsum BSS, INC 832-991-8165
Texas Chile Luis Velacruz 713-449-0404

Harish Kensharm 281-620-0876
Metro Alexander Sandoval 832-491-6223
American Carpet Consultants JW Dansby 281-757-6578
Covenient Innovations INC Eliana Herbig 281-248-4792
GUR Services Gylonde Roberston 214-223-7374
Techesive, LLC Kevin Weiss 713-815-4100
BradLink, LLC Helen Callier 281-312-9981
Wright Works Staffing Keith Williams 832-250-5808
WCA Susan Repka 713-807-9977
Thompson's Construction ART Thompson 832-921-8912
Preston Banks John F Preston 713-894-3715

Sam Pineda 713-256-9517
Texas Chile Jose Braun 832-517-3180
ERMS Erica Hardy 832-703-3796
ECRS Leticia Elias 832-339-2865
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Fnu, Bosmellah 713-373-7408
Chad Wallin 281-557-8902
Debra Brooks 832-656-3345

Premier Construction TX Fidencio Leija Jr. 512-757-4907
Express Rescue Kevin Pittman 832-703-3796
Elite Image Tax Michelle Levi 832-563-8476
TGE Resources, Inc. Kristi Brady 713-744-5821
The Office Furniture Source Linda Reichardt 713-208-1919
OBC, Inc. Brian Douglas 832-623-6697
OBC, Inc. Ashish Gppa 832-236-7831
ACC, LLC Mariah Dansby 281-757-6763



E-mail E-mail 
s.m.progroup@gmail.com
gdiaz@gci-solutions.net
terryprojects@gmail.com
cbooker@utsystem.edu
president@sbcusa.com

tpmgkevin@aol.com
katrinatpmg@aol.com
Erica@strategicbusinesslife.com
frenchelkhunter@gmail.com

Noah@keystoneresources.com
troy.snead@GAP-eng.com
Eddie.Gonzalez@e2optics.com
dana@ds-supplies.com
Yesenia.Chuca@houstontx.gov
c.cross@agsconsultantsllc.com

M.C.S.@att.net
thuy@ecroofsystems.com

poseystractor@yahoo.com babby@poseyconstruction.com
bernard@css-usa.com
Roderick@osi-llc.com
Frankog3@yahoo.com
Tony@floors2luv.com
rm@ipsumbss.com
Luis@txchile.com
harish@kcuayinc.com

salesacchouston@gmail.com
Eliana.Herbig@convenientinnovations.com
gurservices@gmail.com
info@techsive.com
helen@bradlinkllc.com
wrightworkscapital@gmail.com
Director@womencontractors.org
a8thomp@aol.com
info@prestonbanks.com
sam@navarrdig.com
Braun@TxChile.com
Kpitt@ermstexas.com
leticia@ecroofs@epems.com
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